NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISRIGNC = |
Seata Fe, New Mexico

JAN
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

, Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and appmv&\nﬁDE&}Q fe_drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes- YeEreturned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to fimst 3 copdes of form g-101
Januvary 12, 1960

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it u our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

(Comjpun; or Oprrator) -
............. Mate of New Mexice "Ni" . Well No 2. , in The well is
(Leass) (Unity
located...... 80.......... —o....... feet from the............. North line and feet from the
...................... st line of Section.... PN S0 | 3 W T T T, Y Y
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) (wm .52 7.. Pool, Ridy County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease {s No B~3823
Jf patented 1and the OWNEE is................oieoeeceeereeeeeesiaesnse seetesessstmsmssnsomsmsssesssssassesssess - svsssssssass
D c B * Address e ecree
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as fbllowl:.ﬁ..n.,m..m.m.m
E F G H prssaseasintisnsrsttene et s st sn s st r R setasaras et ssanms e suEseRFeners
The status of plugging bond is.... Rlanket. bend en file with cemsisstien ...
L K J 1 Drilling Contractor L‘.mm ..............
Priltowme BIAga............oooomeeee
M N o P Tulss,  Oklahems -
" We intend to complete this well in the Y Y . OO
formation at an approximate depth of L500. feet.
CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:
Sizse of Hele Size of Casing Weight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement’
n- 8-5/8n 22.7¢ Now 13000 Cira,
1-7/8" h-1/2" 9. 54 New 6500 850_sx

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

Sincerely yours,
A

PP!
Except as follows:

PAN (Company or Operator) ri.inal Signed by
By J. W. BROWN
Position...... ARBA.. SNPERINTENRENT - -
. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Send Communications regarding well to
, d ' Name.......... o Wa. ERCRN
By, Z/{ (hmzidecan ame

(28
AM ANO GAS :iSFEl«(mr:"
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o NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION PORM “'c-12

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAYAN 1 3 1960
SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE[)  p~_

SECTION A ) Am-m ‘
Operator Lease ©/ ell H
Pan American let. Corp. State /"BH" |

Uasz L cti hi Rasge
g l; 18 South 28 East Eddy Ceunty
| Actual Yootage Location of Vell: : :
660 feet from the North line aad 660 feet from the Bast line
Grouad Level Elev. . Produciag F ormation Pool N Dedicated Acteage:
F A Acres

1. Is the Operazor the oaly owner ia the dedicated acteage outlined oa the plat below? YES NO - ("'Ouner’’ means the person

wbo bas the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the Mchon either for bimself or for bimself and
#nother. (63-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)

2. If che amswer to question cae is "'n0,’* have the interests of all the owners beea consolidated by communitization agreement o other-

wise? YES NO . If answer is ''yes,” Type of Coasolidatios
3. If the answer to question two is "'no,” list ail the owaners and theis respective interests below:
Owaer Laad Description
SECTION B CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
in SECTION A above is true aad com-
plete to the best of my kaowiedge and
belief.

NadFioimal Signed b
1 J. W. BROWN ”1,

e P

?-‘660
8

Positioa

I heteby certify that the well location
shown oa the plat in SECTION B was
plotted from field notes of actual
surveys made by me or wsder ny
supervisios, aad thet tbc same is true
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JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
JAN 13 1960

412 NSRTH DAL PASS
B HOBEB®, NEW MEXICD :

0.c. .

‘\<N“tﬂ~muvn=

N
SR s

J an’uai‘f 7, ; 1960 |

R Fan American let. Corp. v e
' F.0. Box 68 ',_..'g-,ger g
Hobbs New Nexice L

* -

Gentlemen: , ' ) e

On January 7, 1960 a survey was made to 1ocate-yqur
No.l location on the State "BH" lease at a point 660 feet
from the North and East lines of Sectiep 5, Township 18 o
\ &.. .-  Seuth, Range 28 Bast, N.M.F.M., Eddy'Ceunty, New Mexice. =

A flag was set at the U.S5.G.L.O. quarter cornor B
marker cemmen .to 3Sections 32 and 5 and the transit was ,. .
set up at the U.S.G.L.0. Section cor markcroc
to Sections 32,33,4 and 5. Thence chal ning S88% s55'W fniir

_transit a distance of 660 feet, thence 24'W 660 feet th g«

- the location site of the State "BH" Ne.l. As a check.en sur . .
‘Survey, we chained N88°55'E 660 feet from :he 1.cge1.uJ;r
and thence NO®24L'E 660 feet to the point of beg}nning,r‘j B
our survey, checking in with a minmum of" errcr.;r _“},,’

I herdby certify that the foregeing snrvey wns:itﬂe _ ?7f;
in the field under my supervision and that the same is '
true and coryect to the vest of my knowledge and belief.

Respectfully:gpbﬂittedr.Ii';;  T e

Jehn W. West e
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